

Court No. - 91

Case :- ORIGINAL SUIT No. - 7 of 2023

Plaintiff :- Shri Bhagwan Shrikrishna Lala Virajman And 4 Others

Defendant :- U.P. Sunni Central Waqf Board 3a And 3 Others

Counsel for Plaintiff :- Ajay Pratap Singh,Amit Kumar,Anil Kumar Singh
Bishen,Damodar Singh,Devendra Vikram Singh,Leena Srivastava,Mahendra
Pal Singh Gaur,Naman Kishor Sharma,R.U. Rinki Renu,Suman
Srivastava,Vivekanand Yadav

Counsel for Defendant :- Punit Kumar Gupta,Hare
Ram,Nasiruzzaman,Pranav Ojha,Punit Kumar Gupta

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain,J.

Put up this matter on **23.02.2024 at 2.00 p.m.** along with leading
case OSUT No. 01 of 2023.

Order Date :- 22.2.2024

Mohit